b) Date and time of opening of tender     26.05.2016 at 15.:30 Hrs 
c) Approximate Cost of the tender 

including service tax 
Rs. 32,59,200/- 

d) Validity of offer  60 days 
e) Completion of period Two years 
f) EMD to be submitted alongwith 

tender/bid 
Rs. 66,000/- 

g) Cost of Tender Document Rs. 5,250/- (Five Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty only) and Rs. 5,775/- (Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Seventy Five only), if 
required by post – incld. VAT @5%. 

Note: Tender Document may be obtained between 11:00 hrs to 17:00 hrs from 05.05.2016 to 
25.05.2016 from the office of Regional General Manager, Northern Region, Delhi by 
paying the cost of tender document through Bank Draft in favour of “RailTel